
July 20, 2016 
 

FEE STRUCTURE OF AMITY LAW SCHOOL, DELHI 
IN THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2016-17 

 

2016 Batch (1st  year)         :         Rs. 81,400/- per annum  

Rs. 40,000/- paid to IP University at the time of counselling  

Balance amount of Rs. 41,400/- to be paid by D.D in favour of “Amity Law School” 

payable at Delhi from 24th  July to 26th  July 2016. 
 

Fee Break-up: Tuition Fee - Rs.63,400/- (F. No.DHE 4 (68)/SFRC/14-15/1961-1974 dated 

04.07.2016 and F. No. DHE 4(68)/SFRC/14-15/1947-1960 dated 04.07.2016 issued by the 

Directorate of Higher Education, Government of NCT of Delhi) + IPU Exam Fee – 12,000/- 

+ Students Activity Fee – Rs.1000/- + Security Deposit – Rs.5, 000/- (refundable). 

 

2015 Batch (2nd  year)       :         Rs. 66,200/- per annum  

Fee Break-up : Tuition Fee – Rs. 48,000/-  + IPU Exam Fee – Rs.10,000/-  + Additional 

Fee  - Rs.7,200/-  + Students Activity Fee – Rs.1,000/-. 
 

2014 Batch (3rd year)       :         Rs. 66,200/- per annum  

Fee Break-up : Tuition Fee – Rs. 48,000/-  + IPU Exam Fee – Rs.10,000/-  + Additional 

Fee  - Rs.7,200/-  + Students Activity Fee – Rs.1,000/-. 
 

2013 Batch (4th year)        :         Rs. 66,200/- per annum  

Fee Break-up : Tuition Fee – Rs. 48,000/-  + IPU Exam Fee – Rs.10,000/-  + Additional 

Fee  - Rs.7,200/-  + Students Activity Fee – Rs.1000/-. 
 

2012 Batch (5th year)        :         Rs. 66,200/- per annum 

Fee Break-up : Tuition Fee – Rs. 48,000/-  + IPU Exam Fee – Rs.10,000/-  + Additional 

Fee  - Rs.7,200/- + Students Activity Fee – Rs.1,000/- 

 

Students of 2015, 2014, 2013 & 2012 batch should submit the fees by Demand Draft in 

favour of “Amity Law School” payable at Delhi on or before 15th July 2016 in the Account 

Department and the copy of the Receipt +copy of the Demand Draft may be attached.  

 

IMPORTANT NOTE : The fee shown as above is a provisional amount, based on the 

decision for Academic Session 2011-12. The fee structure for sessions 2016-15, 2015-14, 

2014-13, 2013-12 is under revision by State Fee Regulatory Committee.  In case there is any 

revision of fee by the State Fee Committee for the Academic Session 2016-17, then the 

candidates will have to pay the revised fees, if any. 
 

 

 

 

Academic & Student Support Office  

0120-4392682, 2687 



 


